
    Contact List 
413 E. 3rd Ave Spokane, WA 99202 
P: 509-535-0098  |   F: 509-535-1079 

 
 

 

AGENCY PRINCIPAL 

Doug Wright Owner Ext. 305 dwright@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

OUTSIDE SALES TEAM 

Clint Shulenbarger Sales Manager Ext. 309 cshulenbarger@jcwrightlighting.com 

Titus Mertens Outside Sales Ext. 306 tmertens@jcwrightlighting.com 

Zach Martin Distributor & Contractor Sales Ext. 319 zmartin@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

SPECIFICATION SALES 

Autumn Simmons VP of Sales Ext. 318 asimmons@jcwrightlighting.com 

Tori Beamer Specification Sales Ext. 302 tbeamer@jcwrightlighting.com 

Levi Snow VP of Lighting Controls Ext. 312 lsnow@jcwrightlighting.com 

Kelsey Bolster Theatrical Ext. 315 kbolster@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

QUOTATIONS 

Sara Yochum Quotations Manager Ext. 303 syochum2@jcwrightlighting.com 

Jim French Project Quotations Ext. 328 jfrench@jcwrightlighting.com 

Cory Foss Quick Quotes/Express Desk Ext. 316 cfoss@jcwrightlighting.com  
g 

LIGHTING CONTROLS 

Janet Stolz Controls Project Manager Ext. 306 jstolz@jcwrightlighting.com 

Caleb Snow Controls Quotations & 

Applications 

Ext. 327 csnow@jcwrightlighting.com 

 

Harris Zhang Controls Quotations & 

Applications 

Ext. 301 hzhang@jcwrightlighting.com 

 
g 

CONTROLS TECHNICIANS 

Aaron Johnson Controls Field Technician  ajohnson@jcwrightlighting.com 

Chad Hagerty Controls Field Technician  chagerty@jcwrightlighting.com 

Matthew Kennedy Controls Field Technician  mkennedy@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

Julie Koch Project Manager Ext. 314 jkoch@jcwrightlighting.com 

Amy McKenzie Project Manager Ext. 321 amckenzie@jcwrightlighting.com 

Ryleigh Brown Project Manager Ext. 308 rbrown@jcwrightlighting.com 

Natalie Day Project Manager Ext. 310 nday@jcwrightlighting.com 
g 

INSIDE SUPPORT 

Andi Hunt Design Applications Ext. 304 ahunt@jcwrightlighting.com 

Devin Barwinski Design Applications Ext. 323 dbarwinski@jcwrightlighting.com 

Linda Foster PM Support - Quality Control  lfoster@jcwrightlighting.com 

Stephany Rowton Administration Ext. 300 srowton@jcwrightlighting.com 

mailto:dwright@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:cshulenbarger@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:tmertens@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:zmartin@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:asimmons@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:tbeamer@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:lsnow@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:kbolster@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:syochum2@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:jfrench@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:cfoss@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:jstolz@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:csnow@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:hzhang@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:ajohnson@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:chagerty@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:mkennedy@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:jkoch@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:amckenzie@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:rbrown@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:nday@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:ahunt@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:dbarwinski@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:lfoster@jcwrightlighting.com
mailto:srowton@jcwrightlighting.com

